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For more listings visit my website  
www.GinaGriffithHomes.com

606-922-7118
Gina Griffith

Opening Doors & Closing Deals

223 Bellefonte Dr. 
Ashland, Ky

gina.griffith@century21.com

Pristine condition. This stately 2 story home offers a full walkout basement, 4 or 
more BR & 5 full BA. Open floor plan, yet still traditional. Neutral decor. 2 car att. 
garage, deck, patio and more. Ready for your family. Call Gina today. $525,000





PYRAMID REALTY
527 Rupert Lane Grayson, Ky

Pearl Crum

606-474-4363
Principal Broker

606-923-4363

pyramidre@windstream.net

1347 St. Hwy 1947, Grayson - 

117 Thompson Lane, Willard 
Beautiful 2 story Colonial home. 80+ Acres, 3 Car 
garage, barn. $239,900

1430 South St. Rt. 7, Grayson - 
51 Storage units. 0.77 acre. 
2 HUD approved MH $450 each w/2 
septic, 1 water.

Commercial Lot - Bald Eagle - 3+/- Acres beside Flea Market. $300,000
Stan Branch/Kiser Rd. - 50+/- Acres Rolling/Steep. Close to Grayson. $49,900
Rt. 986 Near Lake -  Ideal for cabins. 25+/- Acres. Part level land. $49,900
Rt. 1959, Grayson - 3-5 nice house lots. Adj. to city limits. No restrictions.
Grayson - 2 mobile home Rental Units w/2 lots. $39,900
Ulhen Branch - Rt. 503, Greenup, Ky - 9 Acres. $29,900
Falls In - Lot 2+/- Acres - Has utilities. $19,900

$259,900 For House and all the other. 3,400+/- sq.ft. 4 
BR, 3 BA, DR, FR, etc. + Men’s dream 3 car garage, 
2 car garage, 1 car garage, office, CP + Rental MH. 
$400

800 Seaton Dr., Greenup
Bottom FR or Master BR w/Bath. 2 car att. garage + det. ga-
rage. 1+/- Acre. $129,900 22+/- Acres adjoining may be pur-
chased with house + lot. $189,900 $159,900

Grahn
 Remodeled Ranch w/basement

9 Acres + pond. $92,900

5567 Rt. 3298, Grahn
1,690 sq.ft. + partial finished 

basement. Beauty shop. 
9.7 Acres $139,900

11 (12x20) @ $80 each	
24 (10x10) @ $45 each
16 (4x10) @ $25 each 	
Space for a Cabin  Selling 
Price $299,900.

21 Crecent Loop, Grayson
3 BR Modular, 2 BA. 

Apx. 1,500 sq.ft. 2 Car Garage.
.68 Acre $149,900



		

1701 Central Ave. Ashland, KY 41101
Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606-831-7030
christiepropertiesky@outlook.com

Alison Christie

Class A Office Space 
FOR LEASE

The 
Skytower

1212 Bath Ave., 
Ashland, Ky

All sizes - 
From 1 Office to 

7,000 sq.ft. per floor

Also Pre-selling 
Residential

Condominium Units
Will build to suit or we 
will sell empty shell.

2 or 3 BR units

Stunning views 
of Ashland

313 Space 
Parking Garage

Call for Details.

Feature



Beautiful & Stately, this home announces itself 
as you drive by! Located on a corner lot in South 
Ashland and nestled close to the local hospital 
and downtown! The home features 2,700 sq.ft. 
of finished living space with beautiful hardwood 
flooring throughout & leaded glass entry windows! 
There is a finished walkout basement with bar area! 
Relish your work spaces in your 
charming kitchen with granite 
counters and cherry cabinetry and 
built-in double ovens. Let’s go 
up the grand oak staircase and 
find the beautiful master ensuite 
that includes a private bath, HW 
floors & tile. The other 2 spacious 
bedrooms w/HW and another full 
BA are also located on the 2nd 
level. You will love the exterior of 
this home and the many areas 
that are quiet & secluded to relax 
and enjoy the beautiful seasons. 
There is a lot to love about this 
home as you share with family and 
friends and entertain your guests! 
$239,900. Call Donna today.

2700 Forest Ave.
Ashland, Ky

  740 352-7294
Donna Gannon

donna.gannon@century21.com

2011-2014 Centurion Producer
2011-2014 Pinnacle Quality Service Award
2011-2014 C-21 President’s Award
Master’s Producer since 2005

GRI

Joyce “Jody” Tussey, Principal Broker
334 14th St., Ashland, KY 41101

Full-time OH-KY Agent
Member of 2 Multiple 
List Services

visit www.DonnaGannon.net

Feature

Donna Gannon
“Working Hard & 
Getting Results in 
Ohio & Kentucky”



Feature

5060 Robin Hood Dr., Ashland

Libby Fugitt
606 571-6401

libbyf@rossrealty.org
www.libbyfugitt.com

1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Lovely home tucked away in its own private 
3+ acres of wooded bliss! You will feel the 
warmth of this home when you walk in the 
front door. The kitchen has been updated 
with lots of cabinets, granite counter tops and 
stainless appliances. There is a large laundry 
room off the kitchen with built-in cabinets and 
a half bath adjacent to this area that has also 
been updated. Enjoy the woods relaxing on 
the screened porch off the kitchen/dining area. The 
great room is so comfortable and inviting with a gas 
log fireplace and a great view to the outdoors. The 
master bedroom is on the main floor with master bath. 
There is also an office on this floor. Upstairs are 3 
bedrooms, a large bath and great storage. The full 
basement has outside entrance plus plenty of room 
for woodworking, rec room or storage. Nice double car 
garage and attached 
carport. Conveniently 
located within minutes to 
shopping, hospital and 
schools, but feels like 
you are in the country. 
Call Libby for a private 
showing.

JUST
REDUCED
$249,900



Feature

bea@rossrealty.org
Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Delightful property with curb appeal plus! This well-maintained raised ranch features a 
large living room with vaulted ceiling. The living room flows to the formal dining area, 
which leads to a nicely designed kitchen with pantry and French doors to entertainment-
sized deck. Down the hall are 2 good sized 
bedrooms and shared bath. The master 
bedroom ensuite has walk-in closet, soaking 
tub and separate shower. Lower level has a 
huge family room, office, laundry area and 
half bath. The oversized two car garage has 
room for vehicles and storage. Located just 
past The Oaks Golf Course. Call today for 
your private tour of this reduced home.

606 833-0007

Bea Rice

3220 Caroline Road

2013 Argillite Rd., Flatwoods, KY 41139606 831-9449
KY Licensed Broker, GRI, SRES

Experience ROSS for all your real estate needs and see why 
we finish ahead of the competition!



Double Feature

Realty, LLC
Charles Euton, Owner/Broker

8059 Ohio River Rd, Wheelersburg, OH

View all of our homes at
www.sciotohomes.com

740-574-2519
eutonburgoffice@roadrunner.com

Bob & Robyn Marsh

83 St. Rt. 522 Franklin Furnace, OH

Euton Emerald Home

1735 Co. Rd. 1A, Ironton, OH

Located on a beautiful, mature lot, this wonderful home offers 
a formal LR & DR, 2 yr old eat-in kitchen w/lg island, FR w/
fireplace, oversized MBR w/lg walk-in 
closet & private bath. 2 add’l BR, main 
BA & laundry room. Det. 2 car garage, 2 
storage bldgs, lg side deck w/cathedral 
ceiling. Many updates. $179,000 Call 
Bob or Robyn at 740-574-2519.

New
Listing

Price
Reduced!

UNIQUE LOG HOME!
Relax & enjoy country living with all the modern conveniences. The 
Great Room offers a cathedral ceiling & beautiful woodburning insert 
stone fireplace opening to the dining area & 
lg applianced kitchen w/generous island. The 
oversized master suite offers double closets. 
Two add’l BR & full bath complete the one 
floor plan. A full walkout bsmt offers add’l 
rooms, laundry & att 2 car garage. Apx. 2.31 
Acres. Call Bob or Robyn. $219,900
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1504 Morningside Dr., Ashland
Home w/3 BR,  1.5 BA,  1  car 
garage located in nice Ashland 
neighborhood. $180,000

3310 Caroline Rd., Flatwoods
Owner-built contemporary offering 
master suite on main floor, FR, DR & 
kitchen. The 2nd floor has 3 BR, full BA 
& sitting room. Back deck extends to the 
AG pool w/privacy fence. $274,900

1285 Guy Court
This unique home was built by seller, 
offering all on one level. Kitchen/dining 
combo w/open FR for entertaining. If you 
need room for horses, look no further. 
This property offers barn that has 50x28 
riding arena, 22 stalls, 2 tack rooms, 2 
wash rooms & 50x50 rink. $159,900

4449 Mindy Jane
Contemporary home offering 3 BR & 
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
an counter tops, formal DR, open FR off kitchen, frpl & 
walkout covered back porch. Geo-thermal HVAC, new 
roof & brand new water heater. 2 car garage w/attic 
access & 29x25 det garage. $249,900 (JR)

4905 Robinhood Dr. - Located in Sherwood 
Hgts, this 4 BR, 2.5 BA 2 story home w/2 car 
att garage has over 3,000 sq.ft. Eat-in kitchen 
comes fully equipped w/all appliances. Flat back 
yard w/above-ground pool is a great place to en-
joy this summer! $229,500 (CCJ)

REDUCED!
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2819 Brushy Rd. - Tranquility accompanies this 2 
story Cape Cod home on apx 5 acres of level land 
that is totally breathtaking. Home offers 4 BR, 1.5 
BA, lg combination kitchen & DR, spacious LR, 
enclosed sun porch, utility room w/half BA. Wrap-
around porch w/beautiful view of the hillside. Plus, 
2 car att. garage. $168,000 (LS)

18215 White Oak Dr. - Open concept living upstairs & 
down! This 3 BR, 2 BA home is much larger than it ap-
pears. X-Lg LR open to DR & kitchen. Lower level has 
2nd living area open to another kitchen & dining area, 
BR w/laundry & lots of play room or another BR. Each 
floor could be a separate residence. Plenty of yard 
space on a quiet street. $164,900 (BD/JLB)

224 Bellefonte Circle - Well maintained 5 BR, 
3 BA Bi-level home in very desirable neighbor-
hood w/lots of space! Upper level has LR, DR, 
kitchen, 2 BA & 3 BR. Lower level has 2 BR, 1 
BA, FR w/frpl & utility room. Enjoy the deck over-
looking oversized back yard. $164,500 (CCJ)

122 Buena Vista Dr. - Large ranch 
w/4 BR & 2.5 BA in Old Bellefonte. 
Vaulted ceiling in huge family room 
w/fireplace. $164,900 (CJ)

1914 Hearthstone Lane - This beautiful 
ranch brick in the peaceful neighborhood 
of Hearthstone Acres features 3 BR & 2 full 
BA & a great room addition you must see! 
Also has very spacious common areas. 
$158,900 (BB/JLB)

4333 Gartin Ave. -  2 story home w/nearly 2,400 sq.ft. 
4 BR, 2.5 BA & 1 car garage. Walk through the front 
door of this traditional home w/lots of character & beau-
tiful HW floors. Kitchen is loaded w/cabinets, counter 
tops & breakfast bar plus Butler’s pantry w/desk area. 
Formal LR & DR + FR. Upstairs has MBR w/MBA, 3 
more BRs, BA & Laundry room. $164,500 (CCJ)

571 Wild Cherry Circle -  Ranch style home 
on 0.75+/- acre in the Raceland/Worthington 
school district. This 3 BR, 2 BA home has a 
lg eat-in kitchen. Enjoy lazy summer days on 
the 12’x24’ deck or relaxing in the 15’x32’ in-
ground pool. $149,900 (DS)

460 Greenup Rd. -  Very well maintained brick 
Cape Cod w/4 BR, 2.5 BA, over 2,300 sq.ft. & 
2 car det garage w/storage, all on level lot! (No 
Money Down? This property location is eligible 
for 100% loan program - RD/USDA loans). Ev-
erything you need on main floor w/numerous 
updates!  $172,500 (CCJ)

18332 Trace Rd. -  Gorgeous updated, well-kept 4 BR, 
2 BA ranch w/bsmt. Kitchen has gorgeous tile back 
splash, new Florida room, brand newer metal roof. 
Bsmt has 2 BR + lg FR. Both BA’s are nicely updated. 
The FR & LR have gorgeous frpls. So many amenities 
you just have to come & see this beautiful home in its 
country setting. $155,000 (LF)
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7886 St. Rt. 2 -  Hunter’s Paradise on “55 
Green Acres”. Gentlemen’s Farm w/welcoming 
gorgeous historic log home w/3 BR, 1 BA on 
55+/- Acres. 48’x32’ Dual sliding barn door 2 car 
garage w/Cave, 3 Barns & big front porch for 
watching nature. $179,500 (CCJ)

1536 Fairhill Dr. -  Located in Cedar Knoll 
Subd, this bi-level brick home offers over 
2,200 sq.ft. w/3 BR, 2 updated BA & built-
in 2 car garage. Many updates including 
kitchen w/new cabinets, counter tops & tile 
backsplash. $159,500 (CCJ)

5145 Tristin Way - Beautiful contemporary 1 
floor plan home w/3 BR, 2 BA in Lakinview Est. 
offering privacy & comfort on 1+/- acre lot. HW 
floors in LR & DR, tiled sun room w/picturesque 
views of the back yard Custom kitchen w/Corian 
counter tops & SS appliances. 2 car garage w/
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
Settled onto a small lot (not much mowing) & 
with 1,200+/- sq.ft. to enjoy w/3 BR, 2 BA, GR 
w/cathedral ceiling. All electric on dead-end 
street. 1 yr builder’s warranty. (add’l lot can be 
purchased) $129,900 (JAS)

223 Lincoln Blvd. - Ready to move in bi-level 
in Raceland schools! 3 BR, 1 BA, LR, kitchen & 
open dining area on the main floor. Downstairs 
is a large FR & bonus room, laundry room & 2nd 
full BA. A deck & patio overlook spacious level 
lot. $129,900 (JS)

592 Oakland Ridge - WOW! This home is a 
must see! Beautiful floors w/slate stone kitchen 
floor, huge eat-in kitchen & a simply amazing 
laundry room. Open floor plan w/3 BR & 2 BA on 
2+/- acres w/front porch & relaxing back patio. 
Xlg side walks. $129,900 (JR)

4639 Sherwood Dr. -  3 BR brick ranch 
home w/walkout bsmt & 1 car garage in 
desirable neighborhood. $119,900 (CJ)

REDUCED!

156 Edison Lane - Gorgeous doublewide in 
beautiful country setting. Come sit a spell on one 
of the many decks or concrete front porch. This 
4 BR, 2 BA home can be purchased w/9+/- acres 
or 1+/- Acre ($89,900) Brand new above-ground 
pool w/20 yr warrant on the liner & beautiful new 
deck. $119,900/89,900 (LF)

REDUCED!

REDUCED!
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3022 S. 29th St. - 3 BR, 1 BA home near 
Poage Elem & Verity Middle schools. Nice 
level back yard, screened porch, storage 
bldg. Off-street parking. $72,500 (PC)

900 E. Main St. - Unique 2 story home in down-
town Greenup. Features 4 BR, 1.5 BA, LR, DR & 
utility room. Beautiful original woodwork & stair-
case. Det. garage is 25x23+/-. Also 20x23+/- 
carport in front. Much potential in the home that 
dates back to the 1800’s. $75,000 (BD)

6409 Tarpin Ridge - WOW, this home has a 
breathtaking view! Spacious home w/fantastic 
view. You must check out this multi-level home 
w/3 BR & 2 BA. Offering almost 2,000 sq.ft. & 
needs some TLC & Updates! $79,500 (CCJ)

7122 St. Rt. 5 - Move right into this “hard to find” 
3 BR, 2 BA brick ranch w/”super-sized” fam-
ily room. Perfect for those family game nights, 
slumber parties & holiday get-togethers! Home 
features a lg LR, DR, laundry rm & garage. Mo-
tivated Sellers! $69,900 (JB)

1603 Lexington Ave. - Don’t judge this book by it’s 
little cover! Under this new metal roof is a roomy home 
w/1,700+/- sq.ft. Includes 3 BR, 2 BA, LR, huge DR, 
kitchen, FR & screened back porch. There is plenty 
of storage area in the unfin. bsmt & outbldg. Recently 
painted & installed some new drywall. $82,500 (JS)

6715 St. Rt. 207 - 2+/- level country acres 
conveniently located w/2 residences along the 
Little Sandy River. The 1st has 2 BR, 1 BA w/2 
lg decks above a lg 2 car garage w/workshop 
area & 2nd BA. Also included is a 1988 2 BR, 
2 BA mobile home w/laundry room addition & 
screened front patio. $99,900 (JS)

1317 29th St. - Looking for a home in convenient 
location to downtown, shopping or hospital? 
Then this 3 BR, 2 BA home offers it! Features 
include formal DR, utility room, gas log frpl plus 
det 1 car garage w/1 car carport. $75,000 (JLB)

2900 Hackworth St. -  3 BR, 1.5 BA home 
in need of repairs on corner lot in convenient 
location close to shopping. $84,900 (CCJ)

29025 Mayo Trail -  This 3 BR, 1 BA ranch 
style home w/att. garage is on 2+/- acres. The 
kitchen has newer cabinets & granite coun-
ters. The property includes an above-ground 
pool w/decking, patio, storage shed & det. 
garage. $75.000 (DS)

187 Bluebird Lane -  Spectacular views at a 
great price! This 3 BR, 2 BA home on permanent 
foundation has lg floor plan, 3 concrete porches 
& lots of green space w/play house on 2.04+/- 
Acres. A Must See! $82,500 (LF)

8217 Ray Drive - Qualifies for USDA/RD 100% 
loan. This 3 BR, 1 BA home has been complete-
ly redon w/newer laminate floors, some newer 
windows, add’l gravel parking, NEWER heat 
pump & newer landscaped flower beds. If you 
have been looking for a Ready-to-Move-in, this 
house is for you! $74,400 (LF)

2616 13th St. - Charming 2 story home w/3 
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
flat lots in subdivision. Lot 38 is 40x242. 
Lot 39 is 40x248. Lot 40 is 50x253. Close 
to amenities. $20,000 (LS)
0 Plantations - Starting at $19,900. Lots 
available in one of the area’s most desir-
able neighborhoods! Mins. from schools, 
grocery stores & other essential services. 
Restricted subd w/lots sized at 1/2 acre 
& up! Choose from platted lots in current 
phase, OR choose your own lot size & 
shape in a NEW phase. Plats & restric-
tions available upon request. (JB)
Lots 9.5 & 10 Raleigh Dr. Very nice 
cleared lot in Lockwood Estates. Nice 
trees in rear area. Wooded area in back 
of lot w/right-of-way at back property line 
apx. 140x200. $19,900 (GD)
0 Swanson Dr. - Res. Lot 120’ wide. Sewer 
tap paid. Water & gas run in front of prop-
erty. Convenient location in Summit area! 
$17,900 (JAS)
Lots on Rockhouse Rd. - Very nice two 
1+/- Acre building lots priced separately 
in a great neighborhood that backs to 
golf course. Nice level area w/gentle 
sloping area. Great location. Close to US 
23 & town. Call for more info! $17,500/
each (GD)
Lots 23 & 24 Helton Ct. - Build your 
dream home on this nice large lot (in-
cludes 2 lots) in well established neigh-
borhood w/road frontage & public utilities 
available! to $15,000 (CCJ)
0 9th St. & Bath Ave. City lot close to 
shopping (Krogers), Hospital & the Ash-
land Town Center Mall. $12,000 (CJ) 
215 St. Rt. 2 - Residential lot w/house 
being sold “AS IS” to settle estate. All 
vehicles to be moved. $10,000 (JAS) 
REDUCED
822 Raceland Ave. - Ready to build!! All 
utilities available. 2 outbldgs ready for 
storage. Owner says you just have to try 
a juicy pear from the tree that could be 
right outside the back door of your newly 
built home. $8,900 (JS) 

1285 Christy Lane -  1993 Fleetwood 
Wingate 14x70 on 1+/- acre in a nice coun-
try setting. Front deck, above-ground pool 
& screened back deck. Newer flooring in 
kitchen. New septic tank summer of 2014. 
Quick access to I-64. $29,900 (JS)

2504 Bath Ave. -  Great Investment Property! 
Cozy 1 BR, 1 BA home in convenient location 
within walking distance of KDMC, restaurants, 
shopping & Central Park. $39,900 (PC)

6561 St. Rt. 2 -  This store has been con-
verted to a residence. Quaint 2 BR, 1 BA 
home w/lg rooms offers an area off the MBR 
that can be converted to MBA. Very cute 
fixer upper. Lots of potential. $39,500 (LF)

446 Prichard St. - Great investment prop-
erty or flip. Offers 3 BR, 1 BA in convenient 
location. SOLD “AS IS”. $36,950 (LF)

LOTS & LAND



www.missiadkins.com
missi@rossrealty.org

606 923-3129
Missi Ross Adkins

120 Country Club Dr. 5 BR, 5.5 BA on 1.5 Acres
$989,000

1727 Beverly Blvd  6 BR, 6.5 BA
$775,000

1008 MacKenzie  5 BR, 6.5 BA

$775,000

313 Buena Vista  5 BR, 4.5 BA
$525,000

310 Bellefonte Dr.  3 BR, 4 BA
$575,000

NEW LISTING

2734 Angela Drive  4 BR, 2.5 BA

NEW LISTING

6110 Twelve Oaks  4 BR, 2 BA

NEW LISTING

2750 McKnipp Drive  3 BR, 2.5 BA

$275,000

$179,000

$159,000

NEW LISTING

3450 Oakwood Circle  4 BR, 3.5 BA

$372,000

NEW LISTING

305 Caroline Rd.  3 BR, 2.5 BA - Pool

$189,000



Call Missi Ross Adkins    606-923-3129

Ivy Creek - Lot   $69,000
Dog Fork Tract E2 - $55,000

Lots & Land

4800 Robinhood 
5 BR, 3.5 BA

$239,000

$399,000

4913 Southern Hills Dr.  5 BR, 4 Full, 2 Half BA
$499,900

Woodbrook - 3 Lots $25,000 -  $40,000
801 Bellefonte Princess - Land - $97,500

2235 Hillcrest Road  3 BR, 2.5 BA  
To view visit https://db.tt/wjcycqWd

229 Erwin Road   4 BR, 4.5 BA

$399,000

212 Etna Street  
3 BR, 1.5 BA

$79,000

205 Country Club Dr.  4 BR, 3 Full/2 Half BA
$499,000

2037 Devon  
3 BR, 2 BA - 2 Lots

$39,500

3544 Briarwood  
4 BR, 4.5 BA

$319,900

2616 Hampton   
3 BR, 1 BA

$89,000

93 Oaks Dr.  4 BR, 4 Full, 2 Half BA
$525,000

100 Bluebird  
4 BR, 3.5 BA

$329,000

REDUCED
105 Partridge  5 BR, 3.5 BA

$389,000

7917 Highland Park 
3 BR, 3 BA  6.5 Acres

$209,000

REDUCED

3234 Hackworth  
4 BR, 1.5 BA

$124,900

4412 Pine Street  
3 BR, 2 BA

$84,900
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
Diana Crance Bond

Principal Broker
(606)232-0070

Dave Bond
Realtor

(606)232-1427
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Rt. 1 Farm w/23 Acres 
Absolutely gorgeous farm w/5 BR w/
MBR on 1st floor, 2.5 BA, office, DR & so 
much more. Geo-thermal heat & super 

nice barn. Great Buy @ $299,900.

Greenup/Grayson

Flatwoods
708 Elita St. 

Nice ranch brick featuring 3 BR, 1.5 
BA on level lot in nice neighborhood. 
Close to schools & priced for fast 

sale. $64,900

Russell
1003 Lynn Ct. 

4 BR, 2.5 BA home in very desirable 
neighborhood. Kitchen & breakfast nook 
are open to family room. Lg spacious 

rooms w/lots of storage. $169,900

BEACON OF HOPE 
REALTY
330 Riverwood Drive, Grayson, Ky
606-325-2663

1107 Powell Lane, Suite D, Flatwoods, Ky
 (next to Norman’s Locker Room)

606-836-2663

3103 Alcorn Rd., Greenup
Nice mobile home on property plus lots 
of storage bldgs, barn & 1 acre of farm 
has a newer metal bldg that was once 
a church. Great for privacy. Motivated 

Seller. $78,000

33 Acre Farm

REDUCED

Greenup
537 Laurel St. 

Lg 4 BR home & 2 BR mobile home 
rented through HUD for combined 

rent of $950/mo. Let the rent pay your 
payments & still have money left over. 

$59,500

REDUCED
$25,000

Boyd Co.
Tarpin Ridge 

Lovely building lot just off Cannonsburg 
Rd. on Tarpin Ridge. Priced for quick sale 

at $22,000

South Ashland
3314 Pinehaven 

Cozy 3 BR in nice location. Lots of 
updates & beautiful back porch to sit 
on & admire the abundance of flowers 
& privacy. Move-in condition. A must 

to see. $92,000

New
Listing!

Olive Hill
2072 St Hwy 1662 

Lovely 3 BR log home w/lg great room, 
nice kitchen, 2 BA, 2 car garage, lg 
bonus room over garage, all on level lot. 
Needs updates & repairs, but priced to 
sell. Owners say “SELL!” $104,900 Apx. 

10-15 mins from I-64 exchange.

New
Listing!

Boyd Co.
328 W. Greenhill 

Super nice well maintained with lots 
of updates best describes this 3 BR 
ranch brick w/walkout bsmt in nice 
area. Almost an acre lot w/nice space for 
garden. Close to all amenities & priced 

to sell. $119,900

New
Listing!

Olive Hill
791 Blueberry Ridge 

3 BR, 2 BA Cape Cod on apx. 3 acre lot 
(as per owner). Lg FR, frpl plus 2 barns 
w/fenced area for animals. Storage bldg 
& cellar. $58,000. Motivated sellers have 

priced this home for fast sell. 

New
Listing!

Ashland
Lots 33 & 34 Beckett St. 

Nice bldg lot w/privacy in cul-de-sac just 
off 13th St. Within 5 mins of mall, grocers 
& all amenities. Rare find, especially at 

this super low price. $13,900

New
Listing!

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
93 Acre Farm - Boyd Co. 

Definitely a bargain if you’re looking 
for Farm w/bonus mobile home park, 
5 mins off I-64. $1,700 income from 
mobile home rental lots + some timber, 
bldg lots & fantastic location. Perfect for 
farming. Beautiful rolling hills & valley 

w/total privacy. $329,000



Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best!   
325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001
KY – MC 98455 KY

NMLS#58436Your One Stop Mortgage Center

Free Prequalification - 
Right over the phone
 IN MINUTES!

Service Like No Other   
Call us

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• USDA Loans 
• GREAT RATES!!!
• FASTEST CLOSINGS!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Teri Gifford
606-465-6843
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ASK US ABOUT OUR 
ZERO Money Down Loans

NMLS # 21882LO 005427.000 OH# 9550 KY NMLS # 6781LO 002175.000 OH# 9549 KY

All advertised properties are subject to prior sale or withdrawal without 
notice. Homes Magazine is not a registered real estate broker and 
this magazine offer is not an effort to assist in the buying or selling of 
real estate. The A.B.O.R., advertisers, associate publisher, and the 
publisher are not responsible or liable for misinformation, misprints, 
or typographical errors. Real Estate advertised in this magazine is 
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
this country style 2 story home featuring 
HW floors, tile, cathedral ceilings w/skilight 
above an all walnut hearth w/wb frpl. 2  MBR 
w/BA 1 on main. A 3rd BR, nice oak kitchen, 
newer central H/A. Lots of privacy. $139,000 
Call Michelle at 606-694-7925.

Blankenship Ln, Greenup, Ky
New Listing



Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 31

Can’t Wait?
How about 

10 Days Sooner...
Quality Printing

Takes Time
But you don’t have to wait.

is now available 10 days before 
the next printed issue hits the street.

Homes of NE Kentucky

Go to www.homeswvohky.com
on the web & on your mobile phone.



Hensley Realty Company

980 Diederich Blvd, Russell KY

(606) 325-4372

Dale Hensley
Principal Broker

(606) 836-9770
Visit Our Website - www.hensleyrealtycompany.com
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308 Seaton Dr., Russell
Spacious 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick ranch on 
lg level lot. Det. garage. LR w/gas frpl, 
unfin. walkout bsmt w/frpl. New updates. 
$134,900 Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

6130 St. Rt. 503, Argillite
2 Story home w/5 BR, 2 BA, 2 car 
garage & full bsmt. 1.5 Acres. 
$137,000 Fred Eubank 606-694-1279

123 Serenity Lane, Greenup
Make an offer. 4 BR, 2.5 BA, LR, 
DR, FR, 2,168 sq.ft., Inground pool. 
Lots of bonus features. $239,900 
Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

1916 Ladawn St., Flatwoods
Very lg home w/2 FR, 3 frpl, newer Heat/
AC, hot water tank. Spacious kitchen 
w/center snack bar, newer windows. 
Great lot. Storage bldg. Dry bsmt w/frpl. 
$219,000 Chris Hensley 606-923-9770

In the Heart of Old Bellefonte. New 
kitchen, new appliances, updated BAs, 
new Energy Star windows & more. Deck 
w/IG pool, unfin walkout bsmt. 1 Acre 
lot. Screened rear porch. 3 BR, 2.5 BA. 
$289,900 Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

614 Amanda Furnace Dr., Ashland

Lg 3 BR home in downtown Russell. MBR 
w/add’l room that could be den, nursery or 
expand to master suite. 1st floor laundry. 
$59,000 Leigh Ann Gross 606-571-4258

206 Amanda St., Russell

Nice ranch on 1+/- acre w/3 BR, 2 full 
BA. Partial fin. walkout bsmt. $76,000 
Fred Eubank 606-694-1279

41 Red Bird Dr., Louisa

121 Bobolink Ct., Russell
Nice home on quiet cul-de-sac w/full 
fin. bsmt, 2 car garage, 3 BR, 2 full BA. 
Seller says “Bring Offer” $99,900 Fred 
Eubank 606-694-1134

1544 Elmhurst, Worthington
Spacious brick 3 BR, 2 BA home in Old 
Farm Estates. Level lot, all renovated. 
Formal DR. Lg eat-in area. $159,900 
Colleen Stark 606-922-0485

11763 Highway US 23, Greenup
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 car garage. Apx. 
Apx. 6 Acres. $225,000 Dale 
Hensley 606-922-9771

94 Large Farm Rd., Greenup
Ranch style log home w/4 BR, 2 BA, 
metal roof, central cooling. Apx. 4.81 
Acres. $149,900 Dale Hensley 606-
922-9771

NEW

2202 W. Rosemont Dr., Ashland
This 4 BR ranch offers lg LR, family 
room, central heat/air, walkout partial 
bsmt. $95,000 Chris Hensley 606-923-
9770 or Fred Eubank 606-694-1134

104 Seaton Dr., Russell
Tree-studded lot, 2 BR, det. garage, 
large family room w/fireplace. $92,000 
Theresa Hensley 606-923-8029

2137 St. Rt. 503, Greenup
Private, rural ranch on over an acre of 
flat land. 3 BR, 2 full BA, lg living area 
w/WB frpl. Det. oversized garage & 
storage bldg. $84,100 Theresa Hensley 
606-923-8029

NEW

Private setting w/IG pool & det. office/
workshop. Also metal barn/garage. 5 
BR, 2 BA. Selling “As Is”. $179,900 Call 
Chris Hensley 606-923-9770 

17331 N. St. Hwy 7, Grayson

NEW NEW





Duffy Dyer 
Principal Broker

606-615-4906
Sales, Appraisals Auctions

2236 Greenup Ave. • Ashland, KY  41101
606-327-5588

 duffydyerrealty@roadrunner.com www.duffydyerrealty.com

Duffy Dyer Realty
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10040 Carry Back - 3 BR, 2 BA 
doublewide. 2 car att garage + 2 car 
det garage & apartment.

Rush    $125,000

5226 Williams Ave. 3 BR cottage. 
Formal Living/dining room combo. 
Partial unfin. bsmt, det garage. Vac. 
Ashland

NEW  $75,000

1504 Eagle Dr. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA. Lg 
entertaining areas. Inground pool. 
Cedar Knoll Subdivision
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
Prime Res. w/separate entrance. 8 
platted lots. 

0 US 60 $199,000 - 3+/- Acres level 
w/total of 5.8+/- Acres. Unlimited pos-
sibilities. No zoning. Convenient 
location. Commercial use or multi-
family condos, etc. Water lines front 
& back.

2622 Lynnwood Ave. $109,000 - Charming 3 BR, 2 
BA ranch home w/walkout bsmt w/FR & wksp area in 
sought-after S. Ashland neighborhood! Many updates 
& an easy flowing floor plan make this well-maintained 
home most desirable. Not only are there updates that 
include windows, plumbing, electrical, hot water tank, 
HVAC, but also the freshly painted walls give a sense 
of renewal. Plus, level fenced yard.

COMMERCIAL
3475 Winchester Ave. $675,000 - 
HIGHLY VISIBLE LOCATION! Former 
Shoney’s Restaurant w/88 parking 
spaces w/access on all 4 sides.
12092 Virginia Blvd. $549,000 
- Located in Paul Coffey Ind. Park, 
this warehouse/office space sits on 
1.89+/- acres. The warehouse has 
8,000+/- sq.ft. and the office bldg 
has 2,000+/- sq.ft. The back lot is 
fenced w/gates. Seller will consider 
lease to qualified tenants.

2920 Winchester Ave. $535,000 - 
Former Doctor’s Office w/3,400+/- sq.ft. 
of your own office & lease 3,400+/- to 
help pay mortgage. Ample parking 
off-street.
330 21st St. & 2109 Carter Ave. 
$505,000  Doctor’s office w/lg lobby 
area w/reception area & off-street 
parking. One entrance on 21st St & 
other entrance on Carter Ave.
12103 Virginia Blvd. $297,900 
- Motivated Seller! Located in Paul 

98 Carolina Dr. $129,900 - Ranch style 
home w/3 BR, 2 BA on flat lot has HW 
flooring throughout. Large LR w/frpl. FR 
that can be used as an extra lg MBR. 
Flat back yard. 2 car garage. Unfinished 
basement.

2082 Boone Ridge Rd. $259,000 - Great 
farm w/beautiful land & amazing views! 
158+/- acres featuring 3 ponds, home w/many 
updates, det garage & a barn. The home 
offers 3 BR, 1.5 BA, updated kitchen w/granite 
counter tops & SS appliances. Propane heat 
for back-up. Part. unfin. bsmt w/532+/- sq.ft. 
perfect for storage, etc.

2703 Indian Run Rd. $214,900 - Offering over 
3,700+/- sq.ft. of finished living area, this well 
maintained home is on a nice lot w/4-7 BR, 3 
BA, 2 laundry rooms (1 on main, 1 bsmt), LR 
w/HW floors, 2 FR & rec room/game room. 
Extra lg kitchen w/tons of handmade cabinets 
& plenty of counter space. Also 12x20 storage 
bldg & att 2 car garage.

Coffey Industrial Park. Office bldg 
w/3,500+/- sq.ft., parking & sec. 
system. *Possible Lease Option*
104 16th St. $199,900 - Building 
w/retail & warehouse space, loading 
dock w/2 doors, off-street parking.
12145 Virginia Blvd. $129,900 
- Metal bldg w/3,780 sq.ft. on 0.99+/- 
acre in Paul Coffey Industrial Park

748 Bellefonte Rd. $89,900 - High traffic 
count in terrific location. Could be retail 
or office space. Priced below appraisal 
w/updates.

Lot 6 Bellefonte Springs $168,000 
2+/- Acres of prime buildable land.

1801 Bellefonte Rd. $44,900 - 0.365+/- 
acre lot on the corner of the newer Poplar 
Ridge Subd. in Flatwoods.

0 Hillview Lane $28,000 - Country 
setting. Level lot .63+/- acre. Great 
location! REDUCED

Lots On Ky Rt. 3294, Cannonsburg 
Rd. $24,900 Each - 6 residential lots 
available. Priced Separately.

LOTS  &  LAND
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2235 Hillcrest Rd. $399,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
new bamboo flooring in MBR, new custom 
ceramic shower & tub in MBA. Oak HW 
throughout, much more. Must see! Missi 
Adkins 923-3129

120 Country Club Dr. $989,000 5 BR, 
5.5 BA, A timeless Classic w/Charm 
of Yesteryear with today’s modern 
amenities. Apx. 1.5 Acres. Missi Adkins 
923-3129

168 Dummit Ridge, Grayson $375,000 
4 BR, 2 BA, 468+/- Acres, gravel road 
frontage w/A-Frame home. Marketable 
timber. Excellent for hunting. Jody Mayo 
922-4200

229 Erwin Rd. $399,000 4 BR, 4.5 BA on 
cul-de-sac in Bellefonte. This spacious 
home has many upgrades since 2010. 
Gourmet kitchen, granite plus more. Must 
See. Missi Adkins 923-3129

210 S. Sand Ridge, Olive Hill $349,900 
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
parking. Tim Berry 591-1962

 Reduced

606 Powell Lane, Flatwoods $159,000 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, nice brick ranch on partially fenced 
lot. HW floors, newer kitchen, partially fin. 
bsmt. New heat & air plus more. Libby 
Fugitt 571-6401

8000 Graydon Heights, Catlettsburg 
$139,900 4 BR, 2 BA on 1 acre. Spacious 
ranch brick.

308 Malone Lane, Grayson $149,900 3 BR, 
2 full BA ranch w/walk-out bsmt, perfect for 
2nd FR. 2nd kitchen w/appliances, updated 
kitchen, HW floors plus much more. Jody 
Mayo 922-9200

 Reduced
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1344 Carter Caves Rd., Olive Hill 
$129,900 4 BR, 2 BA, 1.5 story Cape 
Cod near Grayson’s Carter Caves State 
Park. 2 car carport w/unfin. bsmt. Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

603 Heaberlin Rd., Wurtland $135,000 5 
BR, 2 BA. Home is larger than it appears. 
Screened porch, 2 FR, 2 MBR, summer 
kitchen in bsmt plus more. Bea Rice 
831-9449

1131 Terry St., Raceland $129,900 3 BR, 
2 BA ranch, lg eat-in kitchen, formal LR, 
HW floors, tile in BA’s, oversized deck, 
tastefully decorated. Johnda McGuire 
615-1927

6104 Margaret St. $129,900 3 BR, 2 BA 
spacious ranch. Original HW floors in 
MBR, LR & add’l BR under carpet. 1,736 
sq.ft. Angela Coovert 571-6296

905 Belleview Dr. $124,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
situated on 3 lots and located on cul-de-sac, 
full unfinished basement, W/D hookups 
upstairs & in basement. Many updates. 
Candy Murphy 923-2306

1804 Creston Place $119,000 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
nice Cape Cod. HW floors, newer kitchen, 
French doors, lg bsmt, 2 car garage. Libby 
Fugitt 571-6401

5419 Lake Bonita Rd. $114,900 3 BR, 1 BA, 
larger than it appears from outside. Built 
w/Red Oak & Pin Oak, which was cut from 
farm around it. Also offers lg 2 car garage & 
bsmt w/476 sq.ft. John Daniels 922-7633

617 S. St. Highway 1, Grayson $112,900 
5 BR, 2 BA, lg kitchen, DR, HW floors, 2 
BR & BA on main & 3 BR & BA on upper 
level. Lots of space. Motivated Seller!  Jody 
Mayo 922-4200

4351 Ferguson Dr. $127,500 3 BR, 1 BA & 
almost pool time. Updated kitchen, HW 
flooring, well-maintained. Privacy fencing. 
Nicely landscaped + much more. Brenda 
Burns 922-4052

132 Lyons Rd., Olive Hill $139,900 5 BR, 3 
BA on apx. 1 acre wooded lot. Mother-in-
law suite if needed. Wheelchair accessible. 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

130 St. Hwy 1910, Grayson $139,900 3 BR, 
2 BA Cape Cod w/updates. Newer stainless 
appliances, wood floors on main. Add’l 
lot available w/income. Nancy Burchett 
922-6263

11541 St. Highway 2, Olive Hill $129,900 3 
BR, 2 BA, 98 Acres. Well maintained home. 
2 barns, pond & lots of wildlife. Franci 
Burchett 923-6168

2524 Hackworth $120,000 2 BR, 1.5 BA, nice 
HW floors, French doors from kitchen, 2 
car det garage plus more. Deborah Daniels 
923-2263, John Daniels 922-7633

206 Sparks Ave., Olive Hill $114,900 3 
BR, 2 BA brick. Updated kitchen, HW 
floors, ceramic tile, updated BA’s, arched 
openings, gas frpl, are some of the extras. 
Jody Mayo 922-4200

1431 Packard St. $134,900 3 BR, 3 BA brick 
in nice area. Kitchen has been updated 
w/cabinets, lg island, counter tops. Vaulted 
ceiling in LR, garage & more. Jody Mayo 
922-4200

3234 Hackworth $124,900 4 BR, 1.5 BA, HW 
floors, updated kitchen, nice pantry & more. 
Outside you’ll see big front porch, screened 
back porch, fenced back yard & off-street 
parking. Missi Adkins 923-3129

1414 Conlon St., Flatwoods $129,900 3 
BR, 2.5 BA, nice size lot & in area of nice 
homes. Bea Rice 831-9449
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Grayson        606-474-2390
Ashland        606-329-1013
Flatwoods    606-833-000726 White Pine Dr., Grayson $104,900 6 

BR, 2 BA unique property. Nice area & 
convenient to downtown. Easy access to 
I-64 & industrial & AA Highways. Some 
improvements. Brenda Burns 922-4052

8118 Graydon Heights $99,900 3 BR, 1.5 
BA brick ranch w/lg FR in bsmt w/bar for 
entertaining, patio, newer roof, heat & 
air. Motivated Seller. Sandi Weddington 
831-3237

52 Blackfoot Lane $99,900 3 BR, 
1.5 BA  Jody Mayo 922-4200
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
Adjoining property also available. Paul 
Leake 571-3878

3449 13th St. $32,500 2 BR, 1 BA cottage 
being sold “AS IS”. Adjoining property 
also for sale. Great business location. Paul 
Leake 571-3878

1106 Winifred St., Greenup $19,900 3 BR, 
1 BA, 100+ yr old home. A part of history. 
Needs TLC. Covered front porch. Great 
investment property. Candy Murphy 
923-2306

Norma
Mullins

922-4552

703 Highland $27,900 3 BR, 1 BA, 
peaceful setting w/rear covered 
porch. What a deal! Denise Cumpton 
694-3137
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Phyllis Armstrong
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tom.jurta@century21.com

334 14th Street, Ashland, Ky 41101
Joyce “Jody” Tussey, Principal Broker

265 Bourban St., Greenup $372,750
More than just a place to live. On the river 
w/spectacular view. Open floor plan offers 
a lovely entry, lg living room w/frpl, dining 
area, kitchen w/Jenn-Air cooktop & built-
in oven & hardwood floors. 1st floor MBR 
w/BA & huge walk-in closet. Add’l 3 BR & 
1.5 BA on main floor and 1 BR, 1 BA on 2nd 
floor plus lg rec room. (K24)

414 Sand Gap Rd., Argillite  $389,000
Move to this dream home! 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
spacious brick 2 story w/open floor plan 
on 3.5+/- level acres. Family room w/gas 
log frpl, beautiful kitchen w/SS appliances 
& inground pool. Dramatic foyer leading to 
a formal LR & formal DR. 2 BR up w/2nd FR. 
2 BR down w/master suite, lavish bath w/
whirlpool tub & lg walk-in closet (K9)

4105 Garden Ct., Ashland $339,000
True family home w/5 BR, 3.5 BA. 
Kitchen w/dining area & all appli-
ances, full fin. bsmt w/2nd FR, BA & rec 
room. BR & BA on 1st floor. Security 
system. (K16)

4139 Cabell St., Ashland $120,000
Comfort abounds. 3 BR, 1.5 BA w/ap-
plianced kitchen, LR/DR combo w/
screened porch for summer cookouts. 
Downstairs could be “man cave” w/
FR, laundry, half BA & garage. (J6)

2350 Hickory Ridge Dr., Ashland $249,999
Prestigious area. Sun room overlooking 
wooded lot & lg deck. Open kitchen area, 
dining area & great room w/frpl. LR w/frpl, 
office & 3 car garage. 2nd floor MBR w/frpl, 
BA & lg walk-in closets. 3 add’l BR & BA. 
Fin. bsmt. Decorating allowance. (K1)

1402 Brentwood Ct., Flatwoods $110,000
Come home to this 3 BR ranch. Cozy 
kitchen, Florida room w/vaulted ceil-
ing. Nice back porch for cookouts. 
Beautiful back yard. Apx. 1/2 acre. 
Lots of updates. (J24)

243 SR 716, Ashland $94,500
3 BR ranch conveniently located between 
Rt. 5 & US 60. Lg LR w/frpl. Eat-in kitchen, 
newer windows, 2 BA & laundry area up-
stairs. Working area in bsmt + 2 car garage. 
HW under carpet. Being sold “As Is”. (I15)

1500 W. Collins St., Flatwoods $69,900
3 BR, 1.5 BA home w/partial basement 
on a lg lot. Worth the asking price. Call 
today! (F4)

109 Meadowlark Rd., Russell $149,000
A family delight! Open floor plan w/Eu-
ropean designed oak cabinetry. The 
kitchen has a contemporary look & 
opens to your dining & living areas w/
gas frpl. MBR w/full BA & 2 other BR & 
BA, all on the main floor. Lower level 
has lg FR w/2nd frpl, BA & laundry room. 
2 car garage. Private deck. (J33)

5720 Swanson Dr., Ashland  $149,900
A home for living. 3 BR, 2 BA ranch brick in a quiet 
neighborhood. Updated kitchen w/all appliances, pretty 
cabinetry & adjoining breakfast area w/glass doors that 
go onto a large deck for those summer cookouts. Living 
room has fireplace & 2nd frpl in bsmt. Some HW flooring 
& updated baths. Full walkout basement. Has an extra 
lot. (J38)


